SYNATEL
DIMENSIONS
Datasheet No:-D5228A
Auto-calibrating, Fixed Point,
Capacitance Level Sensor
with digital settings display
DML4
DIGIMATIC   Auto-calibrating, Fixed Point, Capacitance Level Sensor

10 metre wire rope 1.25Kg
   652-011         >:D5228(A)
HOW TO ORDER:-
SPECIFY DIGIMATIC DML4 PLUS PROBE ROD (SEE CHART).
CONNECTIONS/FUNCTIONS
E.A.O.E.
SYNATEL©:We reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notification.
E a rth
B o n d
SW3
E
N
11 0 v
2 4 v
0 v
2 3 0 v
SW1 SW5
Covered/Raise Button
Un-covered/Lower Button
4 Digit Display
Timer Button
Power On LED
Calibrating LED
Output LED
SPECIFICATION
DIGIMATIC DML4
Probe Description   Order Code
822-005
822-003
200mm Stainless
Steel Rod (30cm).
1 metre Stainless
Steel Rod.
2 metre Stainless
Steel Rod.
10 metre Stainless
Steel Wire Rope.
822-004
823-004
Switch Functions:
SW1 = Auto/Man
SW3 = Cal/Run
SW5 = High/Low